onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
�

mechanism that ensures sharp
switching operations
Ordering Information
Flat
Part Number
Type Plunger
Switch
height x pitch Operating force (OF) Bag (See Note 1.)
Embossed tape
(See Note 2.)
Standard Flat 6 x 6 mm General-purpose: 100 gf B3FS-1000 B3FS-1000P
High-force: 150 gf B3FS-1002 B3FS-1002P
Note: 1. Orders must be made in units of 100 pieces.
2. Orders must be made in units of 3,000 pieces. For the packing style, refer to Key Switch Packing on page 4.
� PART NUMBER LEGEND
1. Appearance